Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density
40 s o

30

20

10

3.44 3.46 3.48 3.50 3.52 3.54 3.56
Day 20180213 (h)

NDA/JunoN LH flux density

40

30

20

10

3.44 3.46 3.48 3.50 3.52 3.54 3.56
Day 20180213 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

3.44 3.46 3.48 3.50 3.52 3.54 3.56
Day 20180213 (h)



